
MICHIGAN COMPLETE COUNT COMMITTEE CONTACTS 
Governor’s Office   E-Mail 
Coffiann Hawthorne HawthorneC1@Michigan.gov 
  
 
Lt. Governor’s Office 

 

Katie Carey  Careyk1@michigan.gov 
Gary Owens OwenGE@Michigan.gov 
  
Department of Civil Rights  
Leila Saba-Hanna  

Saba-HannaL@Michigan.gov 
Department of Community Health  
Debbie Crumbaugh 
 

Crumbaughd@Michigan.gov 

Department of Energy, Labor and Economic Growth  
Susan Corbin  
 

Corbins@Michigan.gov 

Department of Corrections  
Steve DeBor 
 

Deborst@Michigan.gov 

Department of Education  
David Head 
 

HeadD@Michigan.gov 

Department of Environmental Quality  
Tim McGarry McGarryT@Michigan.gov 
Amy Hicks 
 

HickA@Michigan.gov 

Department of Human Services  
Linda Schmidt 
 

SchmidtL3@Michigan.gov 

Department of Information Technology  
Kurt Weiss  
 

WeissK1@Michigan.gov 

Department of Management and Budget  
Patty Russ 
 

Russp@michigan.gov 

Department of Military and Veterans Affairs  
Joel Wortley wortleyj@Michigan.gov  
Diane Erley 
 

erleyd@Michigan.gov 

Department of Natural Resources  
 
Rodney Stokes 

 
bensonmh@Michigan.gov 

Mary H. Benson bensonmh@Michigan.gov 
Department of State Police  
 
Shanon Banner 

 
BannerS@Michigan.gov 

Office Of State Employer  
Tom Hall HallT@Michigan.gov 
Karen Schmidt 
 

SchmidtK@Michigan.gov 

Department of Transportation  
 
Barbara Hicks 

 
HicksB3@Michigan.gov 

Department of Treasury  
Jay Wortley WortleyJ1@Michigan.gov 
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